Borshchevska Halyna Yevhenivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

TepHoMiNbCbKa OKPY>XHa MPoKypaTypa TepHOoNibCbKOI
obnacTi, Head

Last position

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Borshchevskyi Maksym Anatoliiovych son —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20193
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20193
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20193
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20193
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55368
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55368
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55368
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55368

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

npokypaTypa TepHOMiNbCbKOI 15 594,73
obnacTi, npokypop Bigainy

OopraHisauii npeacTtaBHMUTBA B

CyAi Ta NPV BUKOHAHHI

CYAOBUX PillEHb yMpPaBAiHHSA
npencTaBHMLTBA iHTepeciB

Oep>xaBu B Cyai

npokypaTypa TepHOoMiNbCbKOI 12 578,89
obnacTi, Nnpokypop Bigainy

opraHisauii npeacTtaBHULTBA B

CYAi Ta Npu BUKOHAHHI

CyLOBUX pillleHb ynpaBaiHHA
npencTaBHULTBA iHTepecis

0ep>xaBu B CyAdi NpoKypaTypu
TepHonNinbCbKoi obnacTi

npokypaTypa TepHOoNifIbCbKOI 9 850,38
obnacTi, Npokypop Biaginy
npencTaBHULTBA iHTepecis
rpomagsiHmHa abo nep>xasu B

CyZAi Ta Npu BUKOHAHHI

CyLO0BUX pilleHb NPOKypaTypwu
TepHOMiNbCbKOI 061acTi

MiCcLEeBWUI rocnogapCcbknii cya, 7 570,98
Cyans micueBoro

rocrnogapcbkoro cyny

(candidate)

607,48

213,73

687,30

152,91


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a6920de-0454-4175-b840-9f0e66e56948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b142e625-c20c-464e-a12d-0e25f6283788
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_232128e4-7233-46b7-9c2e-d0d064056847
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dcd96bee-3858-420e-a640-e8059b260e58

2016

2015

[

npokypaTypa TepHOMiNbCbKOI 7 570,98 152,91
obnacTi, npokypop Bigainy

npencTaBHMLUTBA iHTepecis

rpomagsiHmHa abo gep>xasu B

CyAi Ta NPV BUKOHAHHI

CyOO0BUX pillleHb MPOKypaTypu

TepHOMiNbCbKOI 06nacTi

npokypaTypa TepHOoMiNbCbKOI 6 190,63 304,55
obnacTi, 3aCTynHUK

HaYasibHWKa Bigainy

opraHi3zauii npegcTaBHULTBA

ynpaBfiHHA NpeacTaBHMULTBA

iHTepeciB rpoMagsH Ta

Oep>xaBu B Cyai


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e114a2f5-cc6c-4ede-91ca-e5e229bb1407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45c3ed44-154a-4096-b778-04b4707d4317

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a6920de-0454-4175-b840-9f0e66e56948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a6920de-0454-4175-b840-9f0e66e56948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a6920de-0454-4175-b840-9f0e66e56948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b142e625-c20c-464e-a12d-0e25f6283788
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b142e625-c20c-464e-a12d-0e25f6283788
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b142e625-c20c-464e-a12d-0e25f6283788
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_232128e4-7233-46b7-9c2e-d0d064056847
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_232128e4-7233-46b7-9c2e-d0d064056847
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_232128e4-7233-46b7-9c2e-d0d064056847
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dcd96bee-3858-420e-a640-e8059b260e58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dcd96bee-3858-420e-a640-e8059b260e58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dcd96bee-3858-420e-a640-e8059b260e58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e114a2f5-cc6c-4ede-91ca-e5e229bb1407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e114a2f5-cc6c-4ede-91ca-e5e229bb1407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e114a2f5-cc6c-4ede-91ca-e5e229bb1407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45c3ed44-154a-4096-b778-04b4707d4317

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 7 885,00

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH 46 000,00

2016 UAH 46 000,00

2015 UAH 30 305,00
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45c3ed44-154a-4096-b778-04b4707d4317
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45c3ed44-154a-4096-b778-04b4707d4317
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a6920de-0454-4175-b840-9f0e66e56948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b142e625-c20c-464e-a12d-0e25f6283788
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_232128e4-7233-46b7-9c2e-d0d064056847
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dcd96bee-3858-420e-a640-e8059b260e58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e114a2f5-cc6c-4ede-91ca-e5e229bb1407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45c3ed44-154a-4096-b778-04b4707d4317

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a6920de-0454-4175-b840-9f0e66e56948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b142e625-c20c-464e-a12d-0e25f6283788
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_232128e4-7233-46b7-9c2e-d0d064056847
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dcd96bee-3858-420e-a640-e8059b260e58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e114a2f5-cc6c-4ede-91ca-e5e229bb1407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45c3ed44-154a-4096-b778-04b4707d4317

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

7200.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

62.0sg. m
(1)

109.0sg. m
(2)

62.0sq. m
(1)

62.0sq. m
(1)

62.0sq. m
(1)

62.0sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a6920de-0454-4175-b840-9f0e66e56948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b142e625-c20c-464e-a12d-0e25f6283788
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_232128e4-7233-46b7-9c2e-d0d064056847
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dcd96bee-3858-420e-a640-e8059b260e58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e114a2f5-cc6c-4ede-91ca-e5e229bb1407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45c3ed44-154a-4096-b778-04b4707d4317

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

il
CAREER:

March 15, 2021 —

VOLKSWAGEN Passat 2,0
2007

VOLKSWAGEN Passat 2,0
2007

VOLKSWAGEN Passat 2,0
2007

VOLKSWAGEN Passat 2,0
2007

VOLKSWAGEN Passat 2,0
2007

VOLSWAGEN Passat 2,0 2007

TepHoniNibCbKa OKPY>XHa
npokypaTtypa TepHoninbCcbKoi
obnacrTi, Head
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2a6920de-0454-4175-b840-9f0e66e56948
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b142e625-c20c-464e-a12d-0e25f6283788
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_232128e4-7233-46b7-9c2e-d0d064056847
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dcd96bee-3858-420e-a640-e8059b260e58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e114a2f5-cc6c-4ede-91ca-e5e229bb1407
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45c3ed44-154a-4096-b778-04b4707d4317
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20193
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20193
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20193

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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